
March 30, 2024

Results & PointsAbove Barrels Association

Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

ADULT 4D

ADULT 4D - 1D
Jimmy Cagle Bugs 15.293 $117.00 Non-Member1 2059

Jessie Robinson Guys Streakin Six 15.437 $78.00 Non-Member2 2060

ADULT 4D - 2D
Beth Kinard Hf Frosty Spirit 16.151 $88.00 103 2061

Mary Cox Chick 16.159 $58.00 Non-Member4 2062

Jodi Martin Jolene 16.185 95 2063

ADULT 4D - 3D
Laci Bellew Dashing With Ru 16.333 $59.00 106 2064

Mary Cox Shady 16.397 $39.00 Non-Member7 2065

Rita Kinard Black Twisted G 16.453 98 2066

Danni Chenoweth A Good Kiss 16.484 89 2067

Laci Bellew Jb 16.730 2nd10 2068

Jodi Martin Mini 16.767 711 2069

Jodi Martin Judy 16.863 2nd12 2070

Lori Jackson Tucker 17.038 613 2071

Laci Bellew Takeachancenfly 17.094 3rd14 2072

Neysa Logan Cc 17.260 Non-Member15 2073

ADULT 4D - 4D
Sydney Oneal Streakn Dash A 17.309 $29.00 1016 2074

Herbert Pickett Whiskey 17.381 $20.00 Non-Member17 2075

Mary Cox Haze 17.474 Non-Member18 2076

Lacey Wamble Rj 17.876 919 2077

Jodi Martin Badgirl 18.067 820 2078

Sydney Oneal Bleu Jeans 18.069 2nd21 2079

Lacey Wamble Bull 18.208 2nd22 2080

ADULT 4D - NT
Lacey Boyd Three Times Fam No Time23 2081

Robert Higdon Fisher No Time25 2083

Neysa Logan Ruby Non-Member24 2082

Libby Privett Hollywood Non-Member26 2084
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

HIGH STAKES 3D

HIGH STAKES 3D - 1D
Jimmy Cagle Bugs 15.293 $450.00 Non-point class1 2120

Jessie Robinson Guys Streakin Six 15.437 Non-point class2 2121

Rachel Slatsky Junior 15.654 Non-point class3 2122

HIGH STAKES 3D - 2D
Kayley Darden Sjr Diamond Angi 15.799 $270.00 Non-point class4 2123

Harper Bright Justa Dilly 15.869 Non-point class5 2124

Kayley Darden Sixums Smooth C 16.134 Non-point class6 2125

HIGH STAKES 3D - 3D
Laci Bellew Dashing With Ru 16.333 $180.00 Non-point class7 2126

Laci Bellew Jb 16.730 Non-point class8 2127

Chris Quinn Takeachancenfly 17.094 Non-point class9 2128

HIGH STAKES 3D - NT
Bella Gross Deelish Special Non-point class10 2129
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

LEADLINE

LEADLINE
Chandler Bright Lightening 29.079 101 2130

CJ Causey Goldmine 62.164 Non-Member2 2131
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

OPEN 5D

OPEN 5D - 1D
Jimmy Cagle Bugs 15.293 $373.00 Non-Member1 1954

Jessie Robinson Guys Streakin Six 15.437 $311.00 Non-Member2 1955

Ashley Davis Caroline 15.469 $249.00 Non-Member3 1956

Rachel Slatsky Junior 15.654 $186.00 104 1957

Ashley Davis Willie 15.685 $124.00 2nd5 1958

Corey Adkins Sorrel 15.716 Non-Member6 1959

OPEN 5D - 2D
Kayley Darden Sjr Diamond Angi 15.799 $311.00 Non-Member7 1960

Avery Shelton Kn My My I'm Fa 15.816 $259.00 Non-Member8 1961

Corey Adkins Dragon 15.817 $207.00 Non-Member9 1962

Jimmy Cagle Willis 15.844 $155.00 Non-Member10 1963

Harper Bright Justa Dilly 15.869 $104.00 1011 1964

Olivia Osborn Docs Got Diciplin 15.947 Non-Member12 1965

Barry Stubblefield Woody 16.119 Non-Member13 1966

Kayley Darden Sixums Smooth C 16.134 2nd15 1968

Lacey Davis Peppy 16.134 914 1967

Michelle Quinn Little Twist Of Pe 16.147 Non-Member16 1969

Beth Kinard Hf Frosty Spirit 16.151 817 1970

Mary Cox Chick 16.159 Non-Member18 1971

Ashley Davis Baby Val 16.169 Non-Member19 1972

Jodi Martin Jolene 16.185 720 1973

Corey Adkins Classy 16.198 2nd21 1974

Lindsey Lance Jess 16.203 Non-Member22 1975

Olivia Osborn Tac It To 16.253 2nd23 1976

Avery Stephens Big Guy 16.272 624 1977
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OPEN 5D - 3D
Laci Bellew Dashing With Ru 16.333 $249.00 1025 1978

Mary Cox Shady 16.397 $207.00 Non-Member26 1979

Ava Chaffee Judy Be Bad 16.402 $166.00 927 1980

Elle Payne Ziggy 16.403 $124.00 Non-Member28 1981

Jimmy Cagle Trump 16.422 $83.00 Non-Member29 1982

Rita Kinard Black Twisted G 16.453 830 1983

Madison Richardson King Tutt 16.477 731 1984

Danni Chenoweth A Good Kiss 16.484 632 1985

Tommie Brasher Honor's Sugar 16.542 533 1986

Ava Chaffee Pure Dash Ta Traf 16.620 2nd34 1987

Rayne Jo Higdon Sugar 16.640 435 1988

Dale Davis Alaira 16.679 Non-Member36 1989

Samantha Causey Rc Laylaâ€™s Go 16.722 337 1990

Laci Bellew Jb 16.730 2nd38 1991

Lacey Davis Trux 16.730 339 1992

Jodi Martin Mini 16.767 340 1993

Jimmy Cagle Dobby 16.778 2nd41 1994

OPEN 5D - 4D
Mackenzie Dockery Whiskey 16.803 $187.00 Non-Member42 1995

Jodi Martin Judy 16.863 $156.00 1043 1996

McKenzie Oakes Levi 16.877 $124.00 944 1997

Dani Jo Barnett Trigger 16.880 $93.00 845 1998

Rayne Jo Higdon Mini 16.884 $62.00 746 1999

Justin Barnes Angel 16.892 Non-Member47 2000

Willow Hardy Chick 16.907 Non-Member48 2001

Avery Stephens Blazey 16.937 649 2002

Kayley Darden Firewaters Rockst 16.949 Non-Member50 2003

Madison Richardson Gizmo's Risky B 16.968 551 2004

Lori Jackson Tucker 17.038 452 2005

Chris Quinn Takeachancenfly 17.094 Non-Member53 2006

Harper Bright Lightening 17.133 354 2007

Kristen Payne Pearl 17.164 355 2008

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Acm Mega Hors 17.241 356 2009

Neysa Logan Cc 17.260 Non-Member57 2010
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

OPEN 5D - 5D
Sydney Oneal Streakn Dash A 17.309 $124.00 1058 2011

Herbert Pickett Whiskey 17.381 $104.00 Non-Member59 2012

Nicole Davis Pal 17.409 $83.00 960 2013

Natalie Crow Huck 17.471 $62.00 Non-Member61 2014

Mary Cox Haze 17.474 $41.00 Non-Member62 2015

Sophia Fitzwater Flint 17.478 863 2016

Dani Jo Barnett Popcorn 17.601 764 2017

KC Horsley Zips Silver Strea 17.671 665 2018

Madalin Martin Buttons 17.680 566 2019

Haley Howard Dirty 17.868 Non-Member67 2020

Lacey Wamble Rj 17.876 468 2021

Nicole Davis Rebel 17.877 2nd69 2022

Casey West Oakley 18.047 Non-Member70 2023

Jodi Martin Badgirl 18.067 371 2024

Sydney Oneal Bleu Jeans 18.069 2nd72 2025

Grace Bianca Fancy 18.095 Non-Member73 2026

Samantha Causey Buster Causey 18.128 374 2027

Jodi Martin Dolly 18.185 2nd75 2028

Sarah Stinson Pheobe 18.188 Non-Member76 2029

Lacey Wamble Bull 18.208 2nd77 2030

KC Horsley Roxy 18.313 2nd78 2031

Michelle Quinn Haida's Little Mis 18.359 Non-Member79 2032

Dale Davis Speedy Charles 18.489 Non-Member80 2033

Justin Barnes Gump 18.874 Non-Member81 2034

Cheyenne Putman Monty 23.726 382 2035

Lily Davis Snowedinwithaco 23.956 Non-Member83 2036

Corey Adkins Stanley 34.579 Non-Member84 2037

Raven Schultz Cowboy 36.196 385 2038
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OPEN 5D - NT
Corey Adkins Rose Non-Member93 2046

Lacey Boyd Three Times Fam No Time90 2043

Lily Davis Fire Me Not Non-Member97 2050

Nicole Davis Lollipop No Time98 2051

Bella Gross Deelish Special Non-Member103 2056

Robert Higdon Fisher No Time102 2055

Briee Johnson Ciclones Cash Ma Non-Member95 2048

Beth Kinard Sharp Six Shooter No Time104 2057

Neysa Logan Ruby Non-Member101 2054

Madalin Martin C.c. No Time99 2052

Cooper Norris Firedcuz Im Famo 2nd88 2041

Cooper Norris Lcslittle Dude 3rd86 2039

Cooper Norris Cpr Cuti Pep Cart No Time89 2042

Libby Privett Hollywood Non-Member105 2058

Rachel Slatsky Maggie No Time94 2047

Clint Stanley Hercules Non-Member100 2053

Jacquelin Stanley Bubba Non-Member92 2045

Avery Stephens Spicy No Time91 2044

Barry Stubblefield Joe Non-Member87 2040

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Smokinchromeco No Time96 2049
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PEE WEE 4D

PEE WEE 4D - 1D
Harper Long Zip 17.349 $53.00 101 1944

Ella Fitzwater Ghost 18.844 92 1945

PEE WEE 4D - 2D
Ella Mae Blackmon Whiskey 21.370 $42.00 103 1946

Emmaline Puckett Muffin 24.307 94 1947

Emmaline Puckett Star 25.308 2nd5 1948

PEE WEE 4D - 4D
Jaci Mae Bellew Goldie 29.829 $19.00 106 1949

Addilyn Oakes Crackerjack 57.340 97 1950

Addison Starley Blue 71.687 Non-Member8 1951

PEE WEE 4D - NT
Jaci Mae Bellew Spirit No Time10 1953

Nova Wheeler Jolly No Time9 1952
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

PONY 4D

PONY 4D - 1D
Harper Bright Br Justa Dilly 15.592 $48.00 101 1934

Harper Bright Lightning 16.789 2nd2 1935

Dani Jo Barnett Popcorn 17.621 93 1936

Madalin Martin Buttons 17.627 84 1937

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Cash Horsley 19.319 75 1938

PONY 4D - 2D
EmmaLynn Summerford Stormy 19.735 $36.00 106 1939

PONY 4D - 3D
Emmaline Puckett Muffin 25.707 $24.00 107 1940

Emmaline Puckett Star 25.724 2nd8 1941

PONY 4D - 4D
Jaci Mae Bellew Spirit 41.870 $12.00 109 1942

PONY 4D - NT
McKenzie Oakes Crackerjack No Time10 1943
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YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D
Avery Shelton Kn My My I'm Fa 15.816 $157.00 Non-Member1 2085

Harper Bright Justa Dilly 15.869 $105.00 102 2086

Avery Stephens Big Guy 16.272 93 2087

YOUTH 4D - 2D
Ava Chaffee Judy Be Bad 16.402 $118.00 104 2088

Elle Payne Ziggy 16.403 $79.00 Non-Member5 2089

Madison Richardson King Tutt 16.477 96 2090

Ava Chaffee Pure Dash Ta Traf 16.620 2nd7 2091

Rayne Jo Higdon Sugar 16.640 88 2092

YOUTH 4D - 3D
McKenzie Oakes Levi 16.877 $79.00 109 2093

Dani Jo Barnett Trigger 16.880 $52.00 910 2094

Rayne Jo Higdon Mini 16.884 811 2095

Willow Hardy Chick 16.907 Non-Member12 2096

Avery Stephens Blazey 16.937 713 2097

Madison Richardson Gizmo's Risky B 16.968 614 2098

Mackenzie Dockery Whiskey 17.070 Non-Member15 2099

Harper Bright Lightening 17.133 516 2100

Sophia Fitzwater Flint 17.534 417 2101

Dani Jo Barnett Popcorn 17.601 2nd18 2102

KC Horsley Zips Silver Strea 17.671 319 2103

Madalin Martin Buttons 17.680 320 2104

Madalin Martin Buttons 17.680 2nd21 2105

YOUTH 4D - 4D
Haley Howard Dirty 17.868 $40.00 Non-Member22 2106

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Acm Mega Hors 18.015 $26.00 1023 2107

Sarah Stinson Pheobe 18.188 Non-Member24 2108

KC Horsley Roxy 18.313 925 2109

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Smokinchromeco 18.516 2nd26 2110

Haley Howard Spirit 19.045 2nd27 2111

Jessalynn McEwen Shimmer 19.258 828 2112

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Cash Horsley 19.319 3rd29 2113

Kenleigh Smith Geronimo 20.833 730 2114

Haley Howard Appy 21.773 3rd31 2115

YOUTH 4D - NT
Bella Gross Deelish Special Non-Member35 2119

Briee Johnson Ciclones Cash Ma Non-Member32 2116

Madalin Martin C.c. 2nd33 2117

Madalin Martin C.c. No Time34 2118

r001_Points

nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace

©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 10 of 10

Monday, June 17, 2024


